Individual Best Times (All Time)

Kieran Reid - (1137900) - City Of Glasgow Swim Team

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle

50 Breaststroke

100 Breaststroke

50 Butterfly

100 Butterfly

50 Backstroke

200 Backstroke

200 Individual Medley
100 Individual Medley

Copyright 2024

SC Time Converted

32.01
1:10.31
41.27
1:36.69
34.38
1:19.75
38.64
2:57.55
2:53.98

1:18.35

to LC

32.70
1:11.50
42.00
1:38.00
34.90
1:20.70
39.20
2:59.40
2:56.20

1:18.30

SC WA
Pts

249
259
220
186
253
215
187
210
250
248

Date

31/05/15
25/10/15
31/05/15
09/11/14
30/05/15
15/11/15
30/05/15
30/05/15
30/05/15

25/10/15

Meet

Rascals Graded Meet 2015

Carnegie Winter Open Meet

Rascals Graded Meet 2015

Ren 96 Open Meet

Rascals Graded Meet 2015

SASA West District JAG Championships
Rascals Graded Meet 2015

Rascals Graded Meet 2015

Rascals Graded Meet 2015

Carnegie Winter Open Meet

Venue

Bellshill
Dunfermline
Bellshill
Renfrew
Bellshill
Cumbernauld
Bellshill
Bellshill
Bellshill

Dunfermline

License

SC0983
SCO1031
SC0983
SC0O906
SC0983
SCO1041
SC0983
SC0983
SC0983
SCO1031
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