Individual Best Times (All Time)

Kieran Reid - (1137900) - City Of Glasgow Swim Team

Short Course

Stroke	SC Time	Converted to LC	SC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	License	Level
50 Freestyle	32.01	32.70	249	31/05/15	Rascals Graded Meet 2015	Bellshill	SCO983	2
100 Freestyle	1:10.31	1:11.50	259	25/10/15	Carnegie Winter Open Meet	Dunfermline	SCO1031	2
50 Breaststroke	41.27	42.00	220	31/05/15	Rascals Graded Meet 2015	Bellshill	SCO983	2
100 Breaststroke	1:36.69	1:38.00	186	09/11/14	Ren 96 Open Meet	Renfrew	SCO906	2
50 Butterfly	34.38	34.90	253	30/05/15	Rascals Graded Meet 2015	Bellshill	SCO983	2
100 Butterfly	1:19.75	1:20.70	215	15/11/15	SASA West District JAG Championships	Cumbernauld	SCO1041	1
50 Backstroke	38.64	39.20	187	30/05/15	Rascals Graded Meet 2015	Bellshill	SCO983	2
200 Backstroke	2:57.55	2:59.40	210	30/05/15	Rascals Graded Meet 2015	Bellshill	SCO983	2
200 Individual Medley	2:53.98	2:56.20	250	30/05/15	Rascals Graded Meet 2015	Bellshill	SCO983	2
100 Individual Medley	1:18.35	1:18.30	248	25/10/15	Carnegie Winter Open Meet	Dunfermline	SCO1031	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS